= Norwich

Girls Varsity Softball

= 2022 -2023

Coaches:

e Joe Cirigliano, Head Coach

Players (12)

NAME

Andrea Alvarez
Haley Beckwith
Siennah Bresee
Loralee Brown
Ava-Rose Cirigliano
Tessa Doland
Emily Flynn
Cabrarrah Lawton
Emma Palmer
Madalyn Quattrocchi
Shaelyn Rice
Caitlin Wetterhahn

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated

NUMBER

5
20
25

15
26
29
10
14

Athletics Director: Joe Alger

89 Midland Drive
Norwich, NY, 13815
www.norwichcsd.org
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